Tourliste

Verteilung Samstag

Tour-Nr.

SKD Russelsheim
Bismarckstral3e 2
63814 Mainaschaff

Fahrer

633006-VT53-VRM-2024-06-15

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

15.06.2024
KW 24

7

6

811,11 kg

109,25 km
26 (1)

Nr.| Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket| Kennung

1 | Herr Jayden Gruber
Im See 3

64859 Eppertshausen
017647189926

485901

410

15

20 |1

2 | Frau Yvonne Seib
RingstralRe 18

64859 Eppertshausen
017620936608

485904

400

15

10 | 1

3 | Frau Celine Jamin
Goerdelerstralle 3
64859 Eppertshausen
01604422308

485906

571

21

25 |1

4 | Frau Rita Guber
Friedensstralle 1
64859 Eppertshausen
015111078342

An den Verteilerkasten, abdecken

485905

560

21

14 11

5 | Frau Emma Dielmann
Im Wistfeld 22

64859 Eppertshausen
01782622216

unter Vordach Garage

485903

380

14

16 | 1

6 | Frau Jasmin Kraus
Sandweg 15

64859 Eppertshausen
0176-93113855

485902

410

15

20 |1




